
 

 tel: 06 835 1747      email: paul@adorocafe.com web: www.adorocafe.com       facebook: www.facebook.com/Adoro-Cafe 

Lunch 
MENU 

Adoro Burger 
Beef burger with all the trimmings – swiss cheese, caramelised onion, salad and tomato relish. 

Salt & Pepper Squid 
Served with a smoked paprika aioli, chorizo and a mesclun salad. 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
A traditional Caesar salad with chicken and topped with a  poached egg.  

Fish & Chips 
Tempura-battered gurnard goujons served with tartare sauce and fries.  

Adoro’s Open BLT  
Open bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich, served with fries. 

Add chicken 

Wedges 
Served with bacon, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce 

19.50 

14.50 

18.50 

18.50 

18.50 

16.50 

20.00 

Cheeseburger & Chips       9.50 

Tomato & Cheese Pasta    9.50 

Fish Bites & Chips                9.50 

Fries with aioli   7.50 

Sides from breakfast menu also available 

KIDS MENU 

Some meals can be made gluten–free on request.  Gluten-free bread costs an extra $1.00. 

Sides 

Cabinet Food 

Delicious Fresh Salads 

Small  7.50  Medium 13.50  Large 16.50 

Homemade Quiches & Gourmet Paninis 

Daily Specials (check the board) & Sweet Treats 

Our Famous Club Sandwiches 

Curried Egg & Cucumber 

Chicken, Spinach & Spring Onion 

Ham & Egg 

Salmon & Rocket 

Bacon & Egg Butties 


