## MENU Lunch



Adoro Burger Beef burger with all the trimmings – swiss cheese, caramelised onion, salad and tomato relish.	19.50
Salt & Pepper Squid Served with a smoked paprika aioli, chorizo and a mesclun salad.	18.50
Chicken Caesar Salad A traditional Caesar salad with chicken and topped with a poached egg.	18.50
Fish & Chips Tempura-battered gurnard goujons served with tartare sauce and fries.	18.50
Adoro's Open BLT Open bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich, served with fries. Add chicken	16.50 20.00
Wedges Served with bacon, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	14.50

## **Cabinet Food**

**Delicious Fresh Salads** 

Small 7.50 Medium 13.50 Large 16.50

Homemade Quiches & Gourmet Paninis

Daily Specials (check the board) & Sweet Treats

Some meals can be made gluten-free on request. Gluten-free bread costs an extra \$1.00.

## **Sides**

Fries with aioli 7.50
Sides from breakfast menu also available

Our Famous Club Sandwiches

Curried Egg & Cucumber
Chicken, Spinach & Spring Onion
Ham & Egg
Salmon & Rocket
Bacon & Egg Butties

## **KIDS MENU**

Cheeseburger & Chips 9.50
Tomato & Cheese Pasta 9.50
Fish Bites & Chips 9.50

tel: o6 835 1747 email: paul@adorocafe.com web: www.adorocafe.com facebook: www.facebook.com/Adoro-Cafe